-,

KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646

Telephone: 021 - 8073911

Reg, Jo : 2012/018792/07
at Reg Noi 4110261833
FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
04.04.2025
Customer Order Number:

1176653740 Limpgwd Rt

KWV Order Number:
111001884

Loading Status: I3 ATE \

CDEBR]

Gross Woight :

i,
Q \
24958k

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0B61 598 598 OR q'uer:.essa@]cwv co.za

900419
900133
900134
900136
900132
500144
200140
901408
901405
501406

900160
901032
900924
9900511
901309
901343
901444
901433
901448
901484

900366

700026518
700025663
700025631
700025660
700026502
700024645
700026567
700025946
700025944
700025945
76Q025375
700024643
700025233
700026345

700025600,

700026001
700025328
700025443
700025396
700025308
700025230

Wild Africa
WV Classaic
KWV Classic
KWV Classic
KWV Classic

Cream 12(750ml + Neck T | CS
Chardonnay 6x75Cml 2024 | ¢S
Merlot 6x750mi 2024 cs
Sauvignon Blane &x750ml | CS
Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20 | CS

Laborie Mexrlot 6x750ml 2023 cs
Laborie Cabermet Sauvignon 6x750 20 | CS
Bug Becater Shooter 10 (15x20ml) pc
Bug Blue Shooter 10{15x20ml) pC
Bug Red Shooter 10{15x20ml) pC
Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS
Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml | CS
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m | CS
CIAQ Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box c8
_Laboria Chenin Blanec 6x750ml 2024 (]
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B | CS
KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022 cs
Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x | CS
Booch Blast Black Currant 4{éx440ml | Cs
KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x7 | €S
CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box Ccs

A 5

12 x 750 1.0 |1,454.40 2.40 1,419.48 1,419.48
6 x 750 1.0 7 406.50 5.20 385.36 385.36
6 x 750 1.0 4 436.80 5.70 411.90 411.90

x 750 1.0 T° 406.50 5.20 385.36 385.36

x 750 1.0.4 406.50 5.20 385.36 385.36

x 750 1.0« 406.44 406,44 406.44

x 750 1.0 <:;#4os.44 406.44 406.44
150 = 20 2.0 4 165.34 §.00 152.11 304.22
150 % 20 | 5.0 w///165 34 8.00 152.11 760.55
150 x 20 2.0 ,f’/165.34 8.00 152.11 304.22
4 x 5000 1.0 661.84 2.90 642.65 642.65
6 x 750 1.0.| 506.82 506.82 506.82
24 x 275 3.0j’::,287.60 0.70 285.59 B56.76
6 x 2000 1.0 7 625.92 5.00 594.62 594.62
6 x 750 ‘1.0 7 363.54 363_54 363.54
8 x 2000 1.47| 938.85 938.85 938.85
6 x 750 1.0 804.00 3.00 779.88 77%.88
24 x 250 1.0 4 _ 320.64 320.64 320.64
24 x 440 1.0-] 383.52 383,52 383.52
6 x 750 1.0 J— 406.50 5.20 385.36 385.36
6 x 2000 1.0 +625.92 5.00 594.62 594.62

HlaliTalelh, 0470

212.94
57.80
61.79
57.80
57.80
60.97
60.97
45.63

114.08
45.63
96.40
76.02

128,51
89.19
54.53

140.83.

116.98
48.10
57.53
57.80
89.19

1,632.42

443.16
473.69
443.16
443.16
467 .41
467.41
349.85
874.63
349.85
739.05
582.84
985.27
683.81
418.07

1,079.68

896.86
368.74
441.05
443.16
683.81

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOCD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLATRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

‘Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name:

Date:

Signature:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

I

_S|GNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No, IS QUOTED

b

Warshay Investments
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