

Bill to:  
**CHKMAT**  
**CHECKERS NATAL**  
**P O BOX 11700**  
**DURBAN**  
  
**VAT RES NO: 4420106777**

Ship to:  
**CHISTJ**  
**Checkers Liq St John 59122**  
**CNR main rd & st johns avenue**  
**PINETOWN**



**ESTABLISHED 1918**  
**Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV**  
**PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646**  
**Telephone: 021 - 8073911**  
  
**Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07**  
**Vat Reg No: 4110261833**  
**FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503**

**Customer Order Date:**  
**04.04.2025**  
**Customer Order Number:**  
**1176653740**  
  
**Liquor Runners Durban**  
**Document No: 0041166797**  
**DEBRIEFED**  
**KWV Order Number:**  
**111001884**  
**Loading Status:**  
**DATE:**  
  
**Gross Weight : 249.545kg**

**Document Type:**  
**TAX INVOICE**  
  
**Document Date: 09.04.2025**  
**Delivery date: 09.04.2025**  
  
**Page: 1 of 1**

**REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za**

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900419	700026518	Wild Africa Cream 12(750ml + Neck T	CS	12 x 750	1.0	1,454.40	2.40		1,419.48	1,419.48	212.94	1,632.42
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	436.80	5.70		411.90	411.90	61.79	473.69
900136	700025660	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
900132	700026502	KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44			406.44	406.44	60.97	467.41
900140	700026567	Laborie Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.44			406.44	406.44	60.97	467.41
901408	700025946	Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	304.22	45.63	349.85
901405	700025944	Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	5.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	760.55	114.08	874.63
901406	700025945	Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)	pc	150 x 20	2.0	165.34	8.00		152.11	304.22	45.63	349.85
900366	700025875	Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba	CS	4 x 5000	1.0	661.84	2.90		642.65	642.65	96.40	739.05
900160	700024643	Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	506.82			506.82	506.82	76.02	582.84
901032	700025233	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x275m	CS	24 x 275	3.0	287.60	0.70		285.59	856.76	128.51	985.27
900924	700026345	CIAO Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	594.62	89.19	683.81
900911	700025600	Laborie Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	1.0	363.54			363.54	363.54	54.53	418.07
901309	700026001	KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 8x2Lt B	CS	8 x 2000	1.0	938.85			938.85	938.85	140.83	1,079.68
901343	700025328	KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	1.0	804.00	3.00		779.88	779.88	116.98	896.86
901444	700025443	Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4(6x	CS	24 x 250	1.0	320.64			320.64	320.64	48.10	368.74
901433	700025396	Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml	CS	24 x 440	1.0	383.52			383.52	383.52	57.53	441.05
901448	700026308	KWV Classic Moscato Rosé Perlé 6x7	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
901484	700026230	CIAO Pino Colada 6x2Lt Bag in Box	CS	6 x 2000	1.0	625.92	5.00		594.62	594.62	89.19	683.81
					29						1,730.49	13,267.08

**LIQUOR ST JOHNS (059122)**  
**GRN No. 4117** **DATE 09/04/2025**  
**OS - Over Storage** **RETURNS** **LD - Late Delivery**  
**IDP - Incorrect Delivery** **PLD - PLD No** **DP - Damaged Product**  
**NO OF CARTONS**  
**Payment Terms:**  
**CONTENT NOT CHECKED**  
**RECEIVED BY:**  
**End of mth inv before 25th**  
**FULL SIGNATURE:**  
**Currency: ZAR**  
**EMPLOYEE No. 116666**  
**SIGNATURE INVALID UNLESS GRN No. IS QUOTED**

**DUP - Duplicated Order** **IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing** **OS - Over Storage** **RETURNS** **LD - Late Delivery**  
**NOD - Not Ordered** **NS - Not scanning** **IDP - Incorrect Delivery** **PLD - PLD No** **DP - Damaged Product**

**Delivered by**  
**Liquor Runner Durban**  
**CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK**  
**UNIT 3A**  
**CLAIRWOOD**

**Received in good order**  
**on behalf of Customer**  
**Name:**  
**Signature:**  
**Date:**

**Depot Signature**  
**For Receipt from Customer**  
**Name:**  
**Signature:**  
**Date:**

**Bank Details: Cheque Acc**  
**Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd**  
**Bank:**  
**FNB**  
**Acc: 6300.328 6845**  
**Branch: 250655**